


Martinis

Shorts

Talls

Flutes

Manhattan
Rittenhouse rye bourbon and antica formula 

vermouth

Negroni
Tanqueray gin, sweet vermouth and campari

Moscow Mule
Stoli red vodka, ginger beer and lime

Champagne Cocktail
Remy Martin champagne, Laurent Perrier Brut and bitters

Brandy Alexander
Remy Martin fine champagne, crème de cacao 

and cream

Mint Julep
Makers Mark bourbon, mint and sugar

Ramos Gin Fizz
Tanqueray gin, lemon, cream and soda

French 75
Tanqueray gin, Laurent Perrier Brut and lemon

Wyborowa EsquisiteTanqueray 10

Aviation
Plymouth gin, lemon and voilet syrup

Margarita on the Rocks
El Jimador tequila, lime sugar syrup

Fontaine’s Bloody Mary
Ketel one vodka, fresh plum tomato juice and 

secret spicy mix. Only Sundays

Singapore Sling
Tanqueray gin, cherry liqueur, lemon and soda

Hemingway Daiquiri
Havana club 3 yr, fresh grapefruit and 

maraschino liqueur

Mai Tai
Havana club 7yr rum, lime and sugar

Whiskey Sour  
Makers Mark bourbon, lemon, sugar and egg 

white

Clover Club   
Tanqueray gin, lemon, raspberry syrup and egg white

Sazerac  
Knob Creek bourbon, Hennessy fine de cognac 

and absinthe

Pina Colada
Kraken spiced rum, pineapple and coconut cream

Sidecar
Courvoisier VSOP exclusif, cointreau and lemon

B & B
Benedictine and Remy Martin fine champagne

Tom Collins
Plymouth gin, lemon and soda

Bellini
Fresh peach puree and prosecco

Cosmopolitan
Tanquery gin, lemon, raspberry syrup

Old Fashioned
Rittenhouse rye bourbon, sugar and bitters

The Martini

with a twist or olive wet or dry

£9.00

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

De La Louisiane
Rittenhouse rye, sweet vermouth, and 

benedictine

Valencia
Apricot Brandy, orange juice and Laurent Per-

rier Brut champagne

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.50

£12.00

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
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£11.00
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£11.00

£9.00

£11.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£11.00

£8.50



Cheese

Selection of daily cheeses with homemade 
chutney, seasonal fruits, 

crisp breads
Serves 2 - 3 people 

£12.50

Charcuterie

Cured meats with homemade pork and 
pancetta rillette, chicken liver 

pate and house pickles
Serves 2 - 3 people 

£12.50

Bar snacks

House marinated olives 
£3.00

Parma ham and pecorino croquettes 
£5.00

Deep fried pea, goats cheese and mint 
ravioli 
£4.50

Chicken seasoned frites 
£3.50

Kitchen Opening Hours

Wednesday & Thursday 10pm
Friday & Saturday 11pm

Sunday 10:30pm

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

Small Plates

Homemade spring rolls, peanut and chilli jam 
£5.00

Grilled cheese on Sourdough 
£6.00

Tiger prawns, Marie rose sauce & apple 
£6.00

Carpaccio cipriani, shaved parmesan and 
parsley salad

£8.00

Smoked fish cakes and homemade tartare 
sauce
£7.00

Warm blinis, Smoked salmon with Avruga 
caviar and sour cream

£7.00

Quail eggs with black pudding, grilled
pepper puree and aioli

£8.00

Sweets

Iced berries and white chocolate sauce
£6.00

Cherry ganache truffles
£5.00

Affogato and Kahula
£7.00



12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

Wines

Beers

Mixers

Reds

Champagne

Whites

Prosecco

Rosé

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Two Ridge Trail Merlot
South East Australia 

Laurent-Perrier Brut
France

Baron de Baussac 
Carignan Vieilles Vignes

South of France

Passimento
Veneto, Italy 

Caixas Albariño
Rías Baixas, Spain

Torre Alta Pinot Grigio Rosé
Veneto, Italy

Baron de Baussac Viognier
PGI Pays d’Oc, 
South of France

Anchor Steam

Fever-Tree Tonic Coca Cola 
(glass bottle)

Brooklyn Lager	  

Fever-Tree 
Ginger Ale

Diet Coca Coke 
(glass bottle)

Einstök White Ale 	  

Fever-Tree 
Ginger Beer 

Fentimans 
Victorian Lemonade

Fentimans 
Cherry Cola 

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale and grenadine

Prosecco Corte Alta
Italy

£5.50 £5.50

£7.00 £8.50

£20.00

£18.00

£24.00

£18.00

£24.00

£20.00

£25.00 £55.00

£20.00

£4.50

£2.50 £3.00

£4.50

£2.50 £3.00

£5.00

£2.50 £3.00

£3.00 £4.50
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