

# FONTAINE'S

## FONTAINE'S

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

Martinis	Talls
Manhattan £9.50	Moscow Mule £8.50
Rittenhouse rye bourbon and antica formula	Stoli red vodka, ginger beer and lime
vermouth	Tom Collins £8.50
Sidecar £9.00	Plymouth gin, lemon and soda
Courvoisier VSOP exclusif, cointreau and lemon	Ramos Gin Fizz £9.00
Clover Club £8.50	Tanqueray gin, lemon, cream and soda
Tanqueray gin, lemon, raspberry syrup and egg white	Pina Colada EII.00
<u>Aviation</u> £9.50	Kraken spiced rum, pineapple and coconut cream
Plymouth gin, lemon and voilet syrup	Singapore Sling £9.00
Brandy Alexander £8.50	Tanqueray gin, cherry liqueur, lemon and soda
Remy Martin fine champagne, crème de cacao	Fontaine's Bloody Marry £11.00
and cream	Ketel one vodka, fresh plum tomato juice and
Hemingway Daiguiri £9.00	secret spicy mix. Only Sundays
Havana club 3 yr, fresh grapefruit and	Shorts
maraschino liqueur	Negroni £8.50
Cosmopolitan £8.50	Tanqueray gin, sweet vermouth and campari
Tanquery gin, lemon, raspberry syrup	<u>Mai Tai</u> £9.00
De la louisiane £9.50	Havana club 7yr rum, lime and sugar
Rittenhouse rye, sweet vermouth, and	<u>B &amp; B</u> €9.00
benedictine	Benedictine and Remy Martin fine champagne
TI M 11:1	Margarita on the Rocks £8.50
<u>The Martini</u> £12.00  Tangueray 10 <u>Wyborowa Fsquisite</u>	[ Jimador tequila, lime sugar syrup
with a twist or olive wet or dry	$OU\Gamma$ 1. $I$
Flutes	<u>Old Lashioned</u> £8.50 Rittenhouse rye bourbon, sugar and bitters
Champagne Cocktail £12.00	
Remy Martin champagne, Laurent Perrier Brut and bitters	<u>Mint Julep</u> £8.50  № 1 № 1
<u>Bellini</u> £10.00	Makers Mark bourbon, mint and sugar
Fresh peach puree and prosecco	Sazerac £11.00
<u>Valencia</u> £11.00	Knob Creek bourbon, Hennessy fine de cognac
Apricot Brandy, orange juice and Laurent Per-	and absinthe
rier Brut champagne <u>French 75</u> £11.00	Whiskey Sour £8.50
Tanqueray gin, Laurent Perrier Brut and lemon	Makers Mark bourbon, lemon, sugar and egg
	white

<sup>12.5%</sup> discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

### FONTAINE'S

### FONTAINE'S

#### Cheese

Selection of daily cheeses with homemade chutney, seasonal fruits, crisp breads Serves 2 - 3 people £12.50

#### Charcuterie

Cured meats with homemade pork and pancetta rillette, chicken liver pate and house pickles

Serves 2 - 3 people
£12.50

#### Bar snacks

House marinated olives
£3.00

Parma ham and pecorino croquettes
£5.00

Deep fried pea, goats cheese and mint ravioli
£4.50

Chicken seasoned frites
£3.50

Kitchen Opening Hours

Wednesday & Thursday 10pm Friday & Saturday 11pm Sunday 10:30pm

#### Small Plates

Homemade spring rolls, peanut and chilli jam £5.00

Grilled cheese on Sourdough £6.00

Tiger prawns, Marie rose sauce (7 apple £6.00

Carpaccio cipriani, shaved parmesan and parsley salad

Smoked fish cakes and homemade tartare sauce £7.00

Warm blinis, Smoked salmon with Avruga caviar and sour cream £7.00

Quail eggs with black pudding, grilled pepper puree and aioli £8.00

#### Sweets

ced berries and white chocolate sauce

Cherry ganache truffles £5.00

Affogato and Kahula £7.00

## FONTAINE'S

. Wines		
Whites	Reds	
Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc	Two Ridge Trail Merlot	
South Africa	South East Australia	
gls btl	gls btl	
£5.50 £18.00	£5.50 £18.00	
Baron de Baussac Viognier Baron de Baussac		
PG  Pays d'Oc,	Carignan Vieilles Vignes	
South of France	South of France	
btl.	Pfl (	
£20.00	£20.00	
<u>Caixas Albariño</u>	<u>Passimento</u>	
Rías Baixas, Spain	Veneto, Italy	
btl	btl	
£24.00	£24.00	
Rosé Torre Alta Pinot Grigio Rosé		
	to, Italy 20.00	
Prosecco	Champagne	
Prosecco Corte Alta	Laurent-Perrier Brut	
Italy	France	
gls btl	gls btl	
£7.00 £25.00	£8.50 £55.00	
Rooms		
Deers		
Anchor Steam	£4.50	
Brooklyn Lager	£4.50	
Einstök White Al	<u>e</u> £5.00	
Mixers		
<u>Lever-Tree Tonic</u> £2.50	<u>Coca Cola</u> £3.00	
	(glass bottle)	
Fever-Tree £2.50	Diet Coca Coke £3.00	
Ginger Ale	(glass bottle)	
<u>Jinger / Ne</u>	(glass voccie)	
Fever-Tree £2.50	<u>Fentimans</u> £3.00	
Ginger Beer	Victorian Lemonade	
Jinger Deer	у істонин тетопаае	
Fentimans £3.00	Shirrley Temple £4.50	
Cherry Cola	Ginger Ale and grenadine	